
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:14.65

1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

2 000242124 ABAD FERNANDEZ ANGEL 1946

3 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 CAT. 5 +240 M U.D. HORTA E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:18.52

1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

2 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

3 038491547 BEDIA BRIAS JAVIER 1958

4 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:25.15

1 042625773 O´SHANAHN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

2 042838159 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA ARNAUDIS 1967

3 042838391 GONZALEZ VELEZ JUAN 1966

4 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 23/11/2013 S.C. TENERIFE2:32.53

1 042001564 BERMUDEZ GONZALEZ RAFAEL 1953

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:33.37

1 042986033 GUIJARRO CAÑELLAS ANGEL 1960

2 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

3 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

4 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

6 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:33.45

1 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

2 023210563 CANO GUERAO JOSÉ MIGUEL 1957

3 027469624 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ANTONIO LUIS 1965

4 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

7 CAT. 5 +240 M SOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA HIPICA E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:34.38

1 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

2 032398019 RAMIREZ  JAVIER 1952

3 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

4 032400079 MATEO QUINTANA DAVID 1952

8 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:38.03

1 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

2 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

3 029153873 JIMENEZ ZUASTI IGNACIO 1968

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

9 CAT. 5 +240 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:43.05

1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

2 028706420 FESSER ANTON JUAN MANUEL 1962

3 028416224 CALVO BORREGO JAVIER 1950

4 050008225 DELGADO GUTIERREZ JOSE MARIA 1937
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

10 NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:47.13

1 045268747 BONAL MUÑIZ JOSE MARIA 1957

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 028650803 DIAZ ARRIAZA ANTONIO ABEL 1957

4 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

11 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 15/12/2013 MASPALOMAS2:50.47

1 035276384 PIÑEIRO CALLEJA JUAN 1954

12 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA2:52.73

1 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

2 041281257 GOMILA JAUME JOAN 1936

3 046542754 MERINO MORATO JESÚS 1973

4 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

13 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA3:01.47

1 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949

2 050687445 PEREZ SANCHEZ GONZALO 1958

3 001490056 VELEZ PEREZ MIGUEL 1954

4 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

14 C.D.TRIATLON GRANADA E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL3:07.60

1 024288674 FABREGAS GONZALEZ EMILIANO 1952

2 024085586 JIMENEZ BURKHARDT ALBERTO 1951

3 024069532 FABREGAS GONZALEZ ANTONIO 1947

4 026194803 GONZALEZ RUIZ MANUEL LUIS 1960

15 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL3:13.28

1 075207258 MENA GONZALEZ JORGE 1952

2 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

3 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

16 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SITGES E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA3:46.44

1 039639075 ROYO RODES JOAN LLUIS 1951

2 037820436 BASSOLS TERRES JORDI 1932

3 037860407 VIDIELLA BALADA HECTOR 1935

4 038052479 ESPEJO SAMPERE JUAN DIEGO 1955

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA1:57.34

1 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

2 000242124 ABAD FERNANDEZ ANGEL 1946

3 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1956

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 5 +240 M U.D. HORTA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:01.70

1 038491547 BEDIA BRIAS JAVIER 1958

2 043578640 GOTERA GONZALEZ GUSTAVO GIL 1953

3 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

4 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:08.28

1 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

2 042017846 LARA GONZALEZ FRANCISCO 1955

3 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

4 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:09.79

1 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

2 023210563 CANO GUERAO JOSÉ MIGUEL 1957

3 027444905 PEREZ-ONTIVEROS BAQUERO J.M. 1962

4 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:10.98

1 002841328 SEMINARIO MENDIZABAL J.M. 1952

2 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

3 045060743 RIGUAL DE HEREDIA CARLOS 1957

4 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

6 CAT. 5 +240 M SOCIEDAD DEPORTIVA HIPICA E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:13.11

1 032400079 MATEO QUINTANA DAVID 1952

2 002189936 BORDALLO CORTINA FERNANDO 1954

3 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

4 032398019 RAMIREZ  JAVIER 1952

7 CAT. 5 +240 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:14.37

1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

2 050008225 DELGADO GUTIERREZ JOSE MARIA 1937

3 028706420 FESSER ANTON JUAN MANUEL 1962

4 028416224 CALVO BORREGO JAVIER 1950

8 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:15.10

1 042625773 O´SHANAHN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

2 042838159 DOMINGUEZ CABRERA ARNAUDIS 1967

3 042831369 MARTINEZ LLISO CLAUDIO 1966

4 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

9 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:19.64

1 042668984 CRUZ MARQUEZ JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

2 041371643 FERRER GUARDIA BERNAT 1947

3 041378035 VALDES DE SINTAS SANTIAGO 1940

4 074512089 GARIJO MEGIAS JOSE 1977
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

10 NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:26.34

1 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 045268747 BONAL MUÑIZ JOSE MARIA 1957

4 028650803 DIAZ ARRIAZA ANTONIO ABEL 1957

11 C.D.TRIATLON GRANADA E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:26.39

1 024085586 JIMENEZ BURKHARDT ALBERTO 1951

2 026194803 GONZALEZ RUIZ MANUEL LUIS 1960

3 024288674 FABREGAS GONZALEZ EMILIANO 1952

4 024069532 FABREGAS GONZALEZ ANTONIO 1947

12 CAT. 5 +240 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:29.06

1 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

2 011682662 BOSCA BERGA JOSE VICENTE 1948

3 022524381 GARCÍA LAESPADA ANTONIO 1956

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

13 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 14/12/2013 MASPALOMAS2:37.71

1 042623623 SUAREZ GARCIA BERNARDO 1941

14 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N.GIMN. VALLADOLID E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:37.85

1 012137559 SAN MIGUEL LERMA JOSE LUIS 1941

2 012683701 JIMENO IBAÑEZ DOMINGO 1948

3 002884205 HERRANZ ASENSIO JORGE 1968

4 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

15 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:40.45

1 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

2 041281257 GOMILA JAUME JOAN 1936

3 009432386 ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ PABLO 1975

4 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

16 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA2:43.87

1 036108600 DE LUIS GONZALEZ AITOR 1974

2 035132678 HERRERO SIMON FCO.JAVIER 1935

3 035987067 MONROY FERNANDEZ MANUEL 1950

4 035973669 VIZCAINO CUIÑAS IGNACIO 1948

17 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL2:44.13

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

3 075207258 MENA GONZALEZ JORGE 1952

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

18 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 20/01/2013 MAJADAHONDA_MADRI3:02.41

1 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

2 000659152 ZORITA MIGUEL ANGEL 1955

3 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949

4 010577800 GARCIA BARRERO IGNACIO JUAN 1957
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.D.TRIATLON GRANADA E 23/11/2013 MIJAS12:12.02

1 024085586 JIMENEZ BURKHARDT ALBERTO 1951

2 026194803 GONZALEZ RUIZ MANUEL LUIS 1960

3 024288674 FABREGAS GONZALEZ EMILIANO 1952

4 024069532 FABREGAS GONZALEZ ANTONIO 1947

2 C.N. SABADELL M 19/01/2013 VILANOVA I LA GELTRÚ12:19.40

1 033875939 FERRAN GOBERN JOAN 1962

2 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

3 039000525 GARRARRO SANFELIU JOSE 1947

4 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 15/12/2013 MASPALOMAS3:38.63

1 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

2 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA3:42.69

1 041393662 CARMONA KOETHKE Mª DOLORES 1950

2 042981558 NOGUERA BAUZA JUANA 1956

3 042945528 ISERN AGUILO CATALINA Mª 1953

4 042940967 MAGRANER FRAU MARGARITA 1953

3 CAT. 5 +240 F C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA4:23.92

1 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

2 036586873 FOZ TENA PILAR 1926

3 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

4 005372832 FOZ BALDIZ CARMEN 1960

4 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL4:43.60

1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 X0921291A KAMPHUIS ESTHER 1969

3 027489831 GOMEZ MONTES MARIA DEL MAR 1961

4 004535142 MARTINEZ HERRAIZ M.V. 1952

5 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. JEREZ E 08/02/2013 BARCELONA5:00.04

1 031591511 GONZALEZ CAZALLA ISABEL 1955

2 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN MARIA LUISA 1954

3 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

4 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 14/12/2013 MASPALOMAS3:05.96

1 X5410279N GUZMÁN PÉREZ BEATRIZ 1955

2 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA3:06.87

1 041393662 CARMONA KOETHKE Mª DOLORES 1950

2 042981558 NOGUERA BAUZA JUANA 1956

3 042945528 ISERN AGUILO CATALINA Mª 1953

4 042940967 MAGRANER FRAU MARGARITA 1953
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. SABADELL E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA3:10.63

1 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

4 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

4 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. JEREZ E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA3:19.96

1 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

2 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

3 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN MARIA LUISA 1954

4 0X0529088 NEWSOME DIANNE 1958

5 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N.GIMN. VALLADOLID E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA3:28.58

1 014884957 DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ CARMEN ELENA 1951

2 012171003 ALVAREZ RICO Mª TERESA 1945

3 012139188 BUENO DOMINGUEZ MARINA 1942

4 012371334 ALVAREZ CAMAPANA GALLO YOLANDA 1966

6 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 14/12/2013 MASPALOMAS3:33.01

1 043248638 SUAREZ ROSA LUZ MARIA 1957

7 CAT. 5 +240 F C.D. COVIBAR RIVAS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA4:26.88

1 036586873 FOZ TENA PILAR 1926

2 005372832 FOZ BALDIZ CARMEN 1960

3 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

4 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

8 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 14/12/2013 MOTRIL4:32.74

1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 004535142 MARTINEZ HERRAIZ M.V. 1952

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 X0921291A KAMPHUIS ESTHER 1969

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M CLUB NAGI E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:44.44

1 038019777 GUERRERO GONZALEZ GLORIA 1944

2 038494895 ALCON VAL MARIA TERESA 1959

3 039276092 CLARET CIURO JOSEP 1944

4 039336106 CALATAYUD CASTAN JAUME 1965

2 CAT. 5 +240 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:50.69

1 028525961 JIMENEZ DIAZ ROSARIO 1957

2 028703724 SERRANO SANTAMARIA ANA 1962

3 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

4 050008225 DELGADO GUTIERREZ JOSE MARIA 1937
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 06/04/2013 PALMA M.2:50.78

1 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE 1949

2 042668984 CRUZ MARQUES JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

4 078200156 OLIVER SALVA CARLOS C. 1960

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:52.39

1 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

2 042821388 RAMOS GARCIA ELY Mª 1964

3 042625773 O´SHANAHN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

4 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO Mª DEL PINO 1966

5 NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 15/12/2013 MOTRIL2:54.81

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

4 028512938 LAMA FLORENCIO AMPARO 1956

6 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA2:55.25

1 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

2 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ IDOIA 1963

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

7 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. M 18/05/2013 M86_MADRID2:58.21

1 000242124 ABAD FERNANDEZ ANGEL 1946

2 022848996 RODRIGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIR J. 1941

3 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

4 051440920 PEÑAS MERELLO Mª JOSE 1951

8 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA3:03.12

1 043024193 TUBERT SERANTES MÓNICA 1964

2 041281257 GOMILA JAUME JOAN 1936

3 036503895 VIVES SOLER MAGDA 1958

4 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

9 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SABADELL E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA3:04.79

1 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

2 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

10 C.N. IGUALADA M 09/11/2013 IGUALADA3:07.56

1 770821144 VIDAL AGRAMUNT FRANCINA 1955

2 036324731 PARCERISAS SALES ERNEST 1934

3 077258988 BASAS RIBA JAUME 1950

4 077097292 TRAVESSET MARTORELL FRANCISCA 1958
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

11 CAT. 5 +240 M U.D. HORTA E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA3:09.79

1 043580543 LEÓN AYMERICH TERESA 1957

2 036932276 RUIZ SOLE CARME 1958

3 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

4 036894332 MESA PEREZ DOMINGO 1945

12 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA3:18.79

1 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

2 027453250 BARRANCO MARIN M.D.A. 1963

3 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

4 017984446 ALVAREZ DEL MANZANO ALBIÑ M.P. 1947

13 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N.GIMN. VALLADOLID E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA3:19.11

1 014884957 DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ CARMEN ELENA 1951

2 052511225 PEDRAZA INSAUSTI JESUS 1962

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

4 012139188 BUENO DOMINGUEZ MARINA 1942

14 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MADRID M 18/05/2013 M86_MADRID3:28.74

1 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

2 002156705 CARO DIEZ LUIS ANTONIO 1942

3 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

4 005375808 MARISCAL AGUDO MANUEL 1961

15 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 10/02/2013 BARCELONA3:45.59

1 038134768 KUBEN DIETLIND 1942

2 050286601 AGUADO BLAS CARLOS MANUEL 1957

3 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947

4 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

16 CAT. 5 +240 M C. NAT. PABELLON OURENSE E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA3:45.79

1 045160100 PEREIRA TUNDISI ANA MARIA 1964

2 076670458 PUMAR FERREIRO AMALIA 1945

3 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

4 0X8666142 RIVERA DIAZ PEDRO 1942

17 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MOS E 02/06/2013 PONTEVEDRA4:05.03

1 035899018 IGLESIAS BLANCO CELIA 1932

2 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

3 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL ANTONIO 1948

4 035979111 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS ANDRES JESUS 1949

18 CAT. 5 +240 M AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR M 15/12/2013 BERGANTIÑOS4:37.51

1 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

2 032378971 CALVO RIVEIRO RAFAEL 1949

3 032419597 CANEDO GARCIA MARCELINO 1956

4 076319999 BERMUDEZ GARCIA CARMEN 1954

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2013

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:20.66

1 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

2 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

3 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

4 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

2 CAT. 5 +240 M CLUB NAGI E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:20.76

1 039276092 CLARET CIURO JOSEP 1944

2 038494895 ALCON VAL MARIA TERESA 1959

3 039323173 GIBERT PERRAMON ROSA MARIA 1960

4 039283596 CLARET CIURO JOAN 1946

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 26/10/2013 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:23.76

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:24.46

1 042625773 O´SHANAHN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

2 042821388 RAMOS GARCIA ELY Mª 1964

3 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO Mª DEL PINO 1966

4 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:24.84

1 0X0345415 HENDRIK DE BRUIJN FREDERIK 1938

2 042981558 NOGUERA BAUZA JUANA 1956

3 038791496 BATLLE GUDAYOL MONTSERRAT 1963

4 045278935 FONT FRADERA JORDI 1955

6 CAT. 5 +240 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:27.27

1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

2 028525961 JIMENEZ DIAZ ROSARIO 1957

3 050008225 DELGADO GUTIERREZ JOSE MARIA 1937

4 028654306 Gª-ZOZAYA DEL VANDO ROSARIO 1958

7 CAT. 5 +240 M C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 06/04/2013 PALMA M.2:31.81

1 000294974 WRAY KATHERINNE ANNETTE 1949

2 042957811 MARTORELL GRIMALT GABRIEL 1956

3 045062961 PEREZ Mª COSPEDAL Mª VICTORIA 1956

4 042668984 CRUZ MARQUES JUAN ESTEBAN 1946

8 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 26/10/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:32.79

9 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:36.98

1 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

2 027453250 BARRANCO MARIN M.D.A. 1963

3 027457865 AYALA CERVANTES M.C. 1965

4 042730932 WINTER ALTHAUS JUAN MIGUEL 1952
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01/01/2013

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N.GIMN. VALLADOLID E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:38.76

1 012139188 BUENO DOMINGUEZ MARINA 1942

2 012683701 JIMENO IBAÑEZ DOMINGO 1948

3 012371334 ALVAREZ CAMAPANA GALLO YOLANDA 1966

4 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

11 NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 15/12/2013 MOTRIL2:43.02

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ  JAVIER 1951

4 028512938 LAMA FLORENCIO AMPARO 1956

12 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. M 18/05/2013 M86_MADRID2:45.28

1 030576994 DE LA GUERRA GARCIA M.A. 1964

2 051440920 PEÑAS MERELLO Mª JOSE 1951

3 022848996 RODRIGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIR J. 1941

4 000242124 ABAD FERNANDEZ ANGEL 1946

13 CAT. 5 +240 M U.D. HORTA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA2:55.74

1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

2 036929237 LÁZARO IRANZO VISITACIÓN 1957

3 036894332 MESA PEREZ DOMINGO 1945

4 036932276 RUIZ SOLE CARME 1958

14 CAT. 5 +240 M C.D. ARAGON MASTER M 28/04/2013 ZARAGOZA (C)3:00.23

1 017854055 SOLSONA GIMENO PILAR 1954

2 017068449 REALES BLASCO MARIANO 1938

3 017128158 BERNAD CRESPO Mª LUISA 1950

4 017840730 MARTIN VIDAL EDUARDO 1951

15 CAT. 5 +240 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA3:02.67

1 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

2 019734850 PÉREZ GARCÍA ISABEL 1939

3 021464104 ALCARAZ PAGAN NIEVES 1965

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

16 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 26/10/2013 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:09.74

17 CAT. 5 +240 M CARBALL E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO3:20.22

1 032419597 CANEDO GARCIA MARCELINO 1956

2 076319999 BERMUDEZ GARCIA CARMEN 1954

3 032378971 CALVO RIVEIRO RAFAEL 1949

4 076281800 ALONSO PEREZ CLARISA 1944

18 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 09/02/2013 BARCELONA3:21.24

1 038134768 KUBEN DIETLIND 1942

2 050286601 AGUADO BLAS CARLOS MANUEL 1957

3 024281851 SANGUINETTI DE LA TORRE M. 1951

4 005013828 PANIAGUA RAMIRO FRANCISCO 1947
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

19 CAT. 5 +240 M MASTMOS E 03/02/2013 CARBALLO3:37.15

1 035899018 IGLESIAS BLANCO CELIA 1932

2 050060595 SANCHEZ LEAL GEMA ISABEL 1964

3 035979111 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS ANDRES JESUS 1949

4 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL ANTONIO 1948

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ E 24/02/2013 JEREZ FRA.7:34.11

1 031656395 CASTRO PIÑERO JOSE 1968

2 031591511 GONZALEZ CAZALLA ISABEL 1955

3 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

4 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. JEREZ E 24/02/2013 JEREZ FRA.8:03.92

1 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

2 031444321 CELIS CASTILLO JOSE 1935

3 0X0529088 NEWSOME DIANNE 1958

4 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN MARIA LUISA 1954
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